

GPSR Label for : Complete set - bowl, beer bowl STREAM 50 beer case, continuous cooler 2-conducted dry cooler, up to 55 litres/h - BLACK EDITION

Product Name: Complete set - bowl, beer bowl STREAM 50 beer case, continuous cooler 2-conducted dry cooler, up to 55 litres/h - BLACK EDITION
Product ID: 6895
Variation Number: NEW-6246
Manufacturer/Distributor: ich-zapfe
Country of Origin: Germany
Contact Person & Contact Information: Hr. Stanislav Maer, +49 5151 87798 10, kundenservice@ich-zapfe.de

(EN) Product Specifications:
Size: Coolers up to 55 litres/h
Material: plastic, stainless steel
Intended Use: Beer tap system for use in gastronomy or at events
Safety Information & Warnings: Before using, read the operating instructions carefully. Only suitable for use with alcohol-free and alcoholic beverages. Ensure that all connections are sealed to avoid leakages.
Storage Instructions: Store in a dry, cool place. Protect from direct sunlight and extreme temperatures.
Compliance: This product complies with the EU product safety regulation.

(NL) Productspecificaties:
Maat: Koelers tot 55 liter/uur
Materiaal: kunststof, roestvrij staal
Beoogd gebruik: Biertapstelsysteem voor gebruik in de gastronomie of bij evenementen
Veiligheidsinformatie en waarschuwingen: Lees voor gebruik de gebruiksaanwijzing zorgvuldig door. Alleen geschikt voor gebruik met alcoholvrije en alcoholische dranken. Zorg ervoor dat alle verbindingen verzegeld zijn om lekkages te voorkomen.
Opslaginstructies: Bewaren op een droge, koele plaats. Bescherm tegen direct zonlicht en extreme temperaturen.
Naleving: Dit product voldoet aan de EU-voorschriften voor productveiligheid.

(CS) Specifikace produktu:
Velikost: Chladíče do 55 litrů/h
Materiál: plastové, nerezové oceli
Předpokládané použití: Systém pivního kohoutu pro použití v gastronomii nebo na akcích
Bezpečnostní informace a varování: Před použitím si pozorně přečtěte návod k obsluze. Vhodné pouze k použití bez alkoholu a alkoholických nápojů. Ujistěte se, že všechny spoje jsou uzavřeny, aby se zabránilo úniku.
Pokyny k uskladnění: Skladujte na suchém, chladném místě. Chraňte před přímým slunečním světlem a extrémními teplotami.
Soulad: Tento produkt splňuje nařízení EU o bezpečnosti výrobků.

(RO) Specificații produs:
Mărimē: Răcitoare de până la 55 litri/h
Material: plastic, oțel inoxidabil
Utilizare intenționată: Sistem de robinet de bere pentru gastronomie sau evenimente
Informații de siguranță și avertismente: Înainte de utilizare, citiți cu atenție instrucțiunile de operare. Adecvate numai pentru utilizare în cazul băuturilor alcoolice și fără alcool. Asigurați-vă că toate conexiunile sunt sigilate pentru a evita scurgerile.
Instrucțiuni de depozitare: A se păstra într-un loc uscat și răcoros. A se feri de lumina directă a soarelui și temperaturi extreme.
Conformitate: Acest produs este conform cu regulamentul UE privind siguranța produselor.

(DE) Produktspezifikationen:
Größe: Kühler bis zu 55 Liter/h
Material: Kunststoff, Edelstahl
Vorgesehene Verwendung: Bierzapfanlage für den Einsatz in Gastronomie oder bei Veranstaltungen
Sicherheitsinformationen & Warnhinweise: Vor der Nutzung die Betriebsanleitung sorgfältig lesen. Nur für die Verwendung mit alkoholfreien und alkoholischen Getränken geeignet. Sicherstellen, dass alle Verbindungen dicht sind, um Leckagen zu vermeiden.
Lagerungshinweise: An einem trockenen, kühlen Ort lagern. Vor direkter Sonneneinstrahlung und extremen Temperaturen schützen.
Konformität: Dieses Produkt entspricht der EU-Produktsicherheitsverordnung.

(FI) Tuotetiedot:
Koko: Viilettä jopa 55 litraa/h
Materiaali: Muovi, ruostumatonta teräs
Tarkoitettu käyttö: Oluen hakujärjestelmä, jota käytetään gastronomiassa tai tapahtumissa
Turvallisuustiedot ja varoitukset: Ennen käyttöä lue käyttöohjeet huolellisesti. Soveltuu vain alkoholittomien ja alkoholittomien juomien käyttöön. Varmista, että kaikki yhteydet suljetaan vuotojen välttämiseksi. Säilytysohjeet: Säilytä kuivassa, viileässä paikassa. Suojaa suoraan auringonvalolta ja äärimmäisiltä lämpötiloilta.
Yhteensopivuus: Tämä tuote vastaa EU:n tuoteturvallisuusasetusta.

(SL) Specifikacije izdelka:
Velikost: Hladilniki do 55 litrov/h
Material: plastika, nerjavče jeklo
Predvidena uporaba: Pivski sistem za uporabo v gastronomiji ali na prireditvah
Varnostne informacije in opozorila: Pred uporabo natančno preberite navodila za uporabo. Primerna samo za uporabo z alkoholnimi pijačami. Zagotoviti, da so vsi spojevi čvrsti, da se prepreči uhajanje.
Navodila za shranjevanje: Shranjujte na suhem, hladnem mestu. Zaščitite pred neposredno sončno svetlobo in ekstremnimi temperaturami.
Skladnost: Ta izdelek ustreza uredbi EU o varnosti izdelkov.

(HR) Specifikacije proizvođa:
Veličina: Rashladni uređaj do 55 litara/h
Materijal: Plastika, nerđajući čelik
Predviđena uporaba: Uređaj za točenje piva za upotrebu u ugostiteljstvu ili na događanjima
Sigurnosne informacije i upozorenja: Prije upotrebe pažljivo pročitajte upute za rad. Samo za upotrebu s bezalkoholnim i alkoholnim pićima. Osigurajte da su svi spojevi čvrsti, da se izbjegne curenja.
Upute za skladištenje: Čuvati na suhom i hladnom mjestu. Zaštititi od izravne sunčeve svjetlosti i ekstremnih temperatura.
Skladnost: Ovaj proizvod zadovoljava uredbu EU-a o sigurnosti proizvoda.

(FR) Spécifications du produit:
Taille: Réfrigérateurs jusqu'à 55 litres/h
Matériau: plastique, acier inoxydable
Utilisation prévue: Système de robinet de bière pour la gastronomie ou les événements
Informations de sécurité et avertissements: Avant d'utiliser, lisez attentivement les instructions d'utilisation. Convient uniquement aux boissons alcoolisées et sans alcool. S'assurer que toutes les connexions sont scellées pour éviter les fuites.
Instructions de stockage: Conserver dans un endroit sec et frais. Protéger du soleil direct et des températures extrêmes.
Conformité: Ce produit est conforme au règlement de l'UE sur la sécurité des produits.

(SV) Produktspecificationer:
Storlek: Kylare upp till 55 liter/h
Material: plast, rostfritt stål
Avsedd användning: Ölkranssystem för användning i gastronomi eller vid evenemang
Säkerhetsinformation och varningar: Innan du använder, läs instruktionserna noggrant. Endast lämplig för användning med alkoholfria och alkoholfria drycker. Se till att alla anslutningar är förseglade för att undvika läckage.
Förvaringsinstruktioner: Förvara i en torr, cool plats. Skydda från direkt solljus och extrema temperaturer.
Efterlevnad: Denna produkt uppfyller EU:s produktsäkerhetsförfordning.

(SK) Špecifikácie produktu:
Veľkosť: Coolers až 55 litrov / h
Materiál: plast, nehrdzavejúca oceľ
Určené použitie: Pivný kohútik systém pre použitie v gastronomii alebo na podujatiach
Bezpečnostné informácie a varovania: Pred použitím si pozorne prečítajte návod na obsluhu. Iba vhodné na použitie bez alkoholu a alkoholických nápojov. Uistite sa, že všetky pripojenia sú utesnené, aby sa zabránilo úniku.
Pokyny na skladovanie: Uchovávať v suchom, chladnom mieste. Chraňte pred priamym slnečným žiarením a extrémnymi teplotami.
Súlad: Tento výrobok spĺňa nariadenie EÚ o bezpečnosti výrobkov.

(LT) Produkto specifikacijos:
Dydis: Šaldytuvai iki 55 litrų per valandą
Medžiaga: plastikas, nerūdijantis plienas
Numatytas naudojimas: Alaus čiapo sistema, skirta naudoti kulinarijoje arba renginiuose
Saugoma informacija ir įspėjimai: Prieš pradėdami naudoti, atidžiai perskaitykite naudojimo instrukcijas. Tinka tik su alkoholiu neturintiems ir alkoholiniams gėrimais. III PRIEDAS
Laikymo instrukcijos: Laikyti sausoje, vėsioje vietoje. Saugoti nuo tiesioginių saulės spindulių ir labai aukštų temperatūrų.
Atitiktis: Šis produktas atitinka ES produktų saugos reglamentą.

(ES) Especificaciones del producto:
Tamaño: Refrigeradores hasta 55 litros/h
Material: plástico, acero inoxidable
Uso previsto: Sistema de grifería para uso en gastronomía o en eventos
Información de seguridad y advertencias: Antes de usar, lea cuidadosamente las instrucciones de funcionamiento. Únicamente adecuado para su uso con bebidas alcohólicas y sin alcohol. Asegúrese de que todas las conexiones estén selladas para evitar fugas.
Instrucciones de almacenamiento: Almacene en un lugar seco y fresco. Proteja de la luz solar directa y las temperaturas extremas.
Conformidad: Este producto cumple con el reglamento de seguridad de productos de la UE.

(DA) Produktspecificationer:
Størrelse: Kølere op til 55 liter/h
Material: plast, rustfrit stål
Påtenkt anvendelse: Beer tap system til brug i gastronomi eller ved arrangementer
Sikkerhedsinformation og advarsler: Før du bruger, skal du læse brugsanvisningen omhyggeligt. Kun egnet til brug med alkoholfri og alkoholfrie drikkevarer. Sørg for, at alle forbindelser er forseglet for at undgå lækager.
Lagringsinstruktioner: Opbevares i et tørt og køligt sted. Beskyt mod direkte sollys og ekstreme temperaturer.
Overholdelse: Dette produkt overholder EU's produktsikkerhedsforordning.

(HU) Termékleírások:
Mért: Coolers akár 55 liter / h
Anyag: műanyag, rozsdamentes acél
Tervezett felhasználás: Sörsap vezérlés használatára gastrónómiai vagy eseményeken
Biztonsági információk és figyelmeztetések: Használat előtt alaposan olvassa el a mikédtől utasításokat. Csak alkohalm alkoholtmentes és alkoholtartalmú italok használatára. Győződjön meg arról, hogy minden kapcsolatot lezárul a szivárgás elkerülése érdekében.
Tárolási utasítások: Űzel egy száraz, hűvös helyen. Védje a közvetlen napfényt és a szélsőséges hőmérsékletektől.
Megfelelőség: Ez a termék megfelel az EU termékbiztonsági rendeletének.

(LV) Produkta specifikācijas:
Izmērs: Dzesētāji līdz 55 litriem/h
Materiāls: Nerūsējošā tērauda plastmasa
Paredzētā lietošana: Alus krāna sistēmas gastronomijā vai pasākumos
Drošības informācija un brīdinājumi: Pirms lietošanas uzmanīgi izlasiet lietošanas instrukciju. Piemērots tikai lietošanai kopā ar bezalkoholiskiem un alkoholisliem dzērieniem. nodrošina visu savienojumu noslēgšanu, lai izvairītos no sūcēm.
Glabāšanas norādījumi: Uzglabāt sausā, vēsā vietā. Sargāt no tiešas saules gaismas un galejām temperatūrai.
Atbilstība: Šis produkts atbilst ES produktu drošības regulācijai.

(IT) Specifiche del prodotto:
Dimensione: Raffreddori fino a 55 litri/h
Materiale: plastica, acciaio inossidabile
Uso previsto: Sistema di rubinetto della birra per l'uso in astronomia o in eventi
Informazioni sulla sicurezza e avvertenze: Prima di usare, leggere attentamente le istruzioni operative. Solo per l'uso con bevande alcoliche. Garantire che tutte le connessioni siano sigillate per evitare perdite.
Conservazione: Conservare in un posto asciutto e fresco. Proteggere dalla luce solare diretta e dalle temperature estreme.
Conformità: Questo prodotto è conforme al regolamento sulla sicurezza dei prodotti dell'UE.

(NB) Produktspecificasjoner:
Størrelse: Kjølere opp til 55 liter/t
Material: plast, rustfritt stål
Forventet bruk: Øltrykksystem for bruk i gastronomi eller ved hendelser
Sikkerhetsinformasjon og advarsler: Før du bruker, kan du lese bruksanvisningene nøye. Kun egnet for bruk med alkoholfrie og alkoholfrie drikker. Sørg for at alle forbindelsene er forseglet for å unngå lekkasjer.
Lagringsinstruksjoner: Oppbevares på et tørt, kjølig sted. Beskytt mot direkte sollys og ekstreme temperaturer.
Overensstemmelse: Dette produktet oppfyller EUs forskrift om produktsikkerhet.

(EL) Προδιαγραφές προϊόντος:
Μέγεθος: Ψυκτές έως 55 λίτρα/ώρα
Υλικό: πλαστικό, ανοξείδωτο χάλυβα
Σκοπούμενη χρήση: Σύστημα βρύσης μπύρας για χρήση στη gastronomia ή σε εκδηλώσεις
Πληροφορίες ασφαλείας & προειδοποιήσεις: Πριν από τη χρήση, διαβάστε προσεκτικά τις οδηγίες λειτουργίας. Κατάλληλο για χρήση μόνο με ποτά χωρίς αλκοόλ και αλκοολούχα ποτά. Βεβαιωθείτε ότι όλες οι συνδέσεις είναι σφραγισμένες για την αποφυγή διαρροών.
Οδηγίες αποθήκευσης: Φυλάσσετε σε ξηρό, θρεπτικό μέρος. Προστατέψτε από το άμεσο ηλιακό φως και τις ακραίες θερμοκρασίες.
Συμμόρφωση: Αυτό το προϊόν συμμορφώνεται με τον κανονισμό της ΕΕ για την ασφάλεια των προϊόντων.

(ET) Toote spetsifikatsioonid:
Suurus: Jahutusvedelikud kuni 55 liitrit/h
Materjal: Plast, roostevabast terasest
Eesmärgipärane kasutus: Õllekraansüsteem gastronomias või sündmuste korral kasutamiseks
Ohutustabe ja hoiatused: Enne kasutamist lugege hoolikalt kasutusjuhendit. Ainult kasutamiseks koos alkoholvabade ja alkoholislike jookidega. Tagada, et kõik ühendused on suletud, et vältida lekkide.
Säilitamishüübid: Hoida kuivas ja lahedas kohas. Hoida otsest päikesevalguse ja äärmuslike temperatuuride eest.
Näete vastab: See toode vastab EL-i tooteohutusmäärusele.

(PT) Especificações do produto:
Tamanho: Refrigeradores até 55 litros / h
Material: plástico, aço inoxidável
Uso pretendido: Sistema de torneira de cerveja para uso na gastronomia ou em eventos
Informações de segurança e avisos: Antes de usar, leia as instruções de operação cuidadosamente. Apenas adequado para uso com bebidas alcoólicas e alcoólicas. Certifique-se de que todas as conexões são seladas para evitar vazamentos.
Instruções de armazenamento: Armazene em um lugar seco e fresco. Proteja da luz solar direta e temperaturas extremas.
Conformidade: Este produto está em conformidade com o regulamento de segurança de produtos da UE.

(PL) Specyfikacje produktu:
Rozmiar: Chłodziarki do 55 litrów / h
Materiał: tworzywa sztuczne, stal nierdzewna
Zamierzony użycie: System kranów do piwa stosowany w gastronomii lub na imprezach
Informacje o bezpieczeństwie i ostrzeżenia: Przed użyciem należy uważnie przeczytać instrukcję obsługi. Nadaje się wyłącznie do stosowania z napojami alkoholowymi i alkoholowymi. Należy zapewnić szczelność wszystkich połączeń, aby uniknąć wycieków.
Instrukcje przechowywania: Przechowywać w suchym, chłodnym miejscu. Chronić przed bezpośrednim światłem słonecznym i ekstremalnymi temperaturami.
Zgodność: Ten produkt jest zgodny z rozporządzeniem UE w sprawie bezpieczeństwa produktów.

(BG) Спецификации на продукта:
Размер: Охладител до 55 литра/ч
Материал: пластмаса, неръждаема стомана
Предназначена употреба: Бирена чешмяна система за използване в гастрономия или на събития
Информация за безопасност и предупреждения: Преди употреба прочетете внимателно инструкциите за употреба. Подходящ за употреба само с безалкохолни и алкохолни напитки. Уверете се, че всички връзки са изобнати тягове.
Инструкции за съхранение: Да се съхранява на сухо, хладно място. Да се пази от пряка слънчева светлина и екстремни температури.
Съответствие: Този продукт отговаря на регламента на ЕС за безопасност на продуктите.

(GA) Sonraíochtaí Táirge:
Méid: Dzesáite suas go dtí 55 litear / h
Abhar: plaisteach, déanta as cruaidh dhomsálta
Úsáid Beartaíthe: Córas Scannán beoir le húisid i gastrónómachais nó ag imeachtaí
Faisnéis Sábhálteachta agus Rabhadh: Sula n-úsáideann tú, léigh na treoracha oibhíocháin go cúramach. Níl ach oiriúnach le húisid le deochanna alcólaícha saor in aisce agus alcólaícha. Cinntigh go bhfuil gach ceangal séalaithe chun sceitheadh a sheachaint.
Treoracha Stórála: Stóráil in áit áthirim, fionnuar. Cosain ó solas díreach agus teochtair fionneacha.
Comhlíonadh: Comhlíonann an táirge seo rialachán Eilís sábhálteachta táirgí an AE.

